
Résultat TOTAL

Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course biffé Points Diff.

1 ORSETTI Gabriel 4 25 8 25 4 20 8 25 6 20 6 25 20 156

2 VOLERY Benoit 8 20 6 20 6 16 4 16 4 20 120 -36

3 PALAZZO Jo 11 2 11 8 13 6 20 8 25 8 16 11 117 -3

4 HENCHOZ Fabien 2 13 1 D. 3 25 3 13 4 13 77 -40

5 CRUDO Henri 6 16 2 10 3 13 50 -27

6 JACOT Blaise 6 8 7 2 11 1 11 10 6 50 0

7 JEANNERET Cédric 1 9 4 16 11 41 -9

8 JEANNERET Raymond 3 10 3 10 8 34 -7

9 REY André 7 13 1 9 30 -4

10 DOS SANTOS Carlos 4 3 10 2 11 30 0

11 MONNARD Johnny 8 2 16 26 -4

12 MANGIULLO Antonio 3 6 3 7 19 -7

13 SALZMANN Olivier 9 6 15 -4

14 LUPI André 5 8 13 -2

15 GONSETH André 5 4 9 -4

16 DE BUS Olivier 9 9 0

17 GREZET Jean-Michel 7 7 -2

18 HURNI Boris 5 5 -2

19 BERGER André 4 4 -1

Catégorie junior

Pilotes

NSR GT3 CUP 2017
Classement St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise


